Weight Variations

APK Monday, 07 August 2023

Box

Race# 1

o o DN

Race# 2

a DN

Race# 3

a ~ N

Race# 4

Race# 5

Greyhound
Mixed 6/5/City B/595

Spring Monica
Coco Coaster
Discrepancy
Petina

Harry

Maiden/City B/342

Finniss Orson
Night Falcon
Spider From Mars
Layla Star

Dutch Rambo

Jade Palms

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)

Juicy Que
Nangar Teddy
He's Our Design
Aston Bel Air
Ragin' Hugo

That'll Do Neo

Mixed 4/5/City B/342

Diesel Runner
Aston Capone
Dolly Quokka
Maxwell Hammer
Aston Marlon

Zipping Campbell

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Uncle Bertie
Springvale Sasha
Down The Line

Aston Alora

Last

281
25.0
32.6
27.7

35.1

24.3

27.4

34.4
33.7
30.0
28.3
31.2
33.6

33.9
33.0
26.4
33.0
36.4
31.1

33.6
26.4
31.3
27.5

This

28.0
25.0
32.7
27.4

35.1

31.0
29.0
253
27.5
32.3
254

34.4
33.5
28.3
27.5
314
33.1

33.7
33.1
26.2
32.7
36.5
30.8

33.7
26.2
31.2
27.6

Variance

-0.1
0.0
0.1
-0.3
0.0

1.0
0.1

0.0
-0.2
-1.7
-0.8
0.2
-0.5

-0.2
0.1
-0.2
-0.3
0.1
-0.3

0.1
-0.2
-0.1
0.1
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Box

o N o O,

Race# 6

(22 L \V]

Race# 7

0 N o A OWDN

Race# 8

A W N

o N o O

Race# 9

Greyhound

Zaluska
Long Gully Brown
Made Bail

My My Delilah

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Laser Eyes
Finniss Rose
Spring Sophie
Bold Onyx
Totally Orson
My Best Buddy

Steel Boy

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Elegant Rosie
Bye Bye Blues
Drive The Jack
Not So Expensive
Runs Like Bluey
Run On Rusty

Hit The Drums

Grade 6/City B/530

Swift Robert
Long Gully Shack
Terrific Bobby
Teo's Girl

Fawn Charger
Ebby Collerson
Zambora Blaze

Finniss Jewel

Grade 5/City B/530

Lana Intention
Finniss Redeem
Nitro Britt

Fantastic Keary

Last

281
32.8
30.6
254

32.6
25.6
29.9
281
32.3
30.9
30.8

20.2
255
31.6
28.1
26.5
29.6
30.2

31.3
34.4
30.7
29.7
254
33.9
29.3
26.6

26.9
31.8
29.0
29.9

This
28.2
32.3
30.5
253

33.0
26.3
291
28.3
32.6
30.8
30.8

20.2
251
31.9
28.2
26.6
294
30.4

31.2
34.2
30.3
29.7
25.2
34.4
28.9
26.5

27.4
31.5
29.0
29.9

Variance

0.1

-0.5
-0.1
-0.1

0.4
0.7
-0.8
0.2
0.3
-0.1
0.0

0.0
-0.4
0.3
0.1
0.1
-0.2
0.2

-0.1
-0.2
-0.4
0.0

-0.2
0.5

-0.4
-0.1

0.5
-0.3
0.0
0.0
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Box Greyhound
8 Zipping Presley

Race# 10  Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

1 Forever Five

2 Cherries On Fire
4 Aston Garner

5 Well Played

7 Faster Than Slow
8 Aston Hebe

Last

31.6

25.0
28.9
32.2
33.2
32.8
28.5

This
311

24.9
28.8
31.7
32.8
32.7
28.2

Variance

-0.5

-0.1
0.1
05
-0.4
-0.1
0.3

Weight Variations - Created Monday, 7 August 2023 - 3:48 PM

3/3



